Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Asim Mandal
Chayan Mura
Hires Roy
Rajesh Mandal
Subhadip Mukherjee
Sudip Khan
Sukanta Roy

Suvadip Chatterjee

May-2023

Generate time 2023-05-24 23:50:49 (BST)

Meal

93.00

102.00

73.00

111.00

100.00

89.00

108.00

74.00

RanibaganL & T

Summary

Month Summary

15,812.00
0.00
750.00
21.08
15,812.00
17,801.00
1,685.00
304.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
1,960.69 1,301.00 210.63
2,150.43 3,000.00 210.63
1,539.03 0.00 210.63
2,340.18 3,000.00 210.63
2,108.27 3,000.00 210.63
1,876.36 2,500.00 210.63
2,276.93 2,500.00 210.63
1,560.12 2,500.00 210.63

Total Cost

2,171.32
2,361.06
1,749.66
2,550.81
2,318.90
2,086.99
2,487.56

1,770.75

Due
-870.32
638.94

-1,749.66
449.19
681.10
413.01

12.44

729.25



Name

Asim Mandal
Chayan Mura

Hires Roy

Rajesh Mandal
Subhadip Mukherjee
Sudip Khan

Sukanta Roy
Suvadip Chatterjee

Total

Name
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura

Chayan Mura

Name
Asim Mandal
Chayan Mura
Hires Roy
Rajesh Mandal
Subhadip Mukherjee
Sudip Khan
Sukanta Roy

Suvadip Chatterjee

Date
2023-05-24
2023-05-23

2023-05-22

Product
Rice+ Jeeera Guro

Grocery

fish

Amount

1301

3000

0

3000

3000

2500

2500

2500

17801

Join date

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

Amount

320

1491



Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura
Chayan Mura

Chayan Mura

Name
Chayan Mura

Chayan Mura

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee

2023-05-21

2023-05-20

2023-05-19

2023-05-18

2023-05-17

2023-05-16

2023-05-15

2023-05-13

2023-05-11

2023-05-10

2023-05-09

2023-05-08

2023-05-07

2023-05-06

2023-05-05

2023-05-03

2023-05-01

Date

2023-05-04

2023-05-01

Total

Rice

chiken
Sobji mach
Sibji
Chicken
Gass Egg
Sobji

fish grocery
chicken
Fish
Grocery
egg

sobji

fish
Chicken
Chicken+sobji

RICE,GROCERY ,SOBJI

Other Purchases

Total

Product

Gass

Dish washer

Meal Chart

2023-05-24

Breakfast

0

515

590

250

170

300

1541

155

1255

665

240

1232

170

280

423

330

640

4745

15812

Amount

1630

55

1685

Dinner



Sukanta Roy
Sudip Khan
Rajesh Mandal
Hires Roy
Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name
Suvadip Chatterjee

Sukanta Roy

1

1
2023-05-23

Breakfast

0

1

1

1
2023-05-22

Breakfast

0

1

1

1
2023-05-21

Breakfast

0

0

0 3
0 3
0 3
1 3
3 1
1 3
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 2
0 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
0 2
1 1
Lunch Dinner
3 1
3 1
0 3
3 1
3 1
0 3
1 3
1 3
Lunch Dinner
2 1
2 1



Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name
Suvadip Chatterjee

Sukanta Roy

1

1
2023-05-20

Breakfast

0

1

1

1
2023-05-19

Breakfast

0

1

1

1
2023-05-18

Breakfast

0

1

2 1
0 0
2 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 3
2 3
0 3
0 0
2 3
1 3
0 3
1 1
Lunch Dinner
3 1
3 1
0 3
3 1
3 1
1 3
0 3
1 3
Lunch Dinner
0 0
2 1



Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan

Subhadip Mukherjee

1

1
2023-05-17

Breakfast

1

1

1

1
2023-05-16

Breakfast

1

1

1

1
2023-05-15

Breakfast

0

0 2
2 0
2 1
1 2
1 2
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 3
0 3
2 3
2 3
1 3
1 3
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 1
0 2
2 1
2 1
1 2
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
0 3
3 3



Rajesh Mandal
Hires Roy
Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan

Subhadip Mukherjee

1

1
2023-05-14

Breakfast

0

1

1
2023-05-13

Breakfast

0

1

1
2023-05-12

Breakfast

1

3 1
0 3
1 3
1 3
Lunch Dinner
0 0
3 1
3 3
3 3
3 1
0 0
0 3
3 3
Lunch Dinner
2 1
1 3
0 3
1 3
1 3
0 0
1 3
1 1
Lunch Dinner
3 1
3 1
0 3
3 1



Rajesh Mandal
Hires Roy
Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan

Subhadip Mukherjee

1

1
2023-05-11

Breakfast

0

1

1
2023-05-10

Breakfast

1

1

1
2023-05-09

Breakfast

1

3 1
0 0
1 3
1 3
Lunch Dinner
2 1
2 1
0 2
2 1
2 1
1 0
1 2
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 3
2 3
0 3
2 3
2 3
1 3
1 3
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 3
3 1
0 3
0 3



Rajesh Mandal
Hires Roy
Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan

Subhadip Mukherjee

1

1
2023-05-08

Breakfast

1

1

1
2023-05-07

Breakfast

1

1

1
2023-05-06

Breakfast

1

3 1
1 3
1 3
1 3
Lunch Dinner
3 1
3 1
0 3
3 1
3 1
1 3
1 3
1 3
Lunch Dinner
3 1
3 1
0 3
3 1
3 1
1 3
0 3
1 3
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2



Rajesh Mandal
Hires Roy
Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan

Subhadip Mukherjee

1

1
2023-05-05

Breakfast

1

1

1
2023-05-04

Breakfast

1

1

1
2023-05-03

Breakfast

1

0 2
1 1
1 2
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 3
1 3
0 3
1 3
1 3
1 1
1 3
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 2
1 2
0 2
1 2
1 2
1 1
1 2
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 3
2 3
0 3
2 3



Rajesh Mandal
Hires Roy
Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

Name

Suvadip Chatterjee
Sukanta Roy

Sudip Khan
Subhadip Mukherjee
Rajesh Mandal

Hires Roy

Chayan Mura

Asim Mandal

1

1
2023-05-02

Breakfast

1

1

1
2023-05-01

Breakfast

1

2 3
1 1
1 3
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 1
2 1
0 1
2 1
2 1
0 1
1 2
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
1 1
0 0
2 1
2 1



